RN MATIONAL OFFICE USCC Reference No. 303'6

=¥ lz MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES (mp-xv N?
:‘ 'g-; 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. » WASHINGTON, D. C. 20008 MIGRATION & 662, SERVIGE
CONFERENCE (202) 659-6646/6647 DIOCESE 0i AHLINGTON

200 N. GLEBE RD. REAR LOBBY
Date filed: 5/3/44?? Diocese of: ARLMGTON, VA. 22003

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss NGuyes Bid -OuveN Phone: (Home) :
vV name e name) (First . e~ . I
Your Address:

(Number) "(Street) " [City/County) ™ (State] (Zip)
Date of Birth: 5/4 / 1939 Place of Birth: viet .Naw/

Date of Entry to U.S. 1973 Fram (country or camp): _
My Alien Registration Number is 7 My Naturalization Certi¥icate No. 1S
legal Status: Parolee __y___ Permanent Resident Alien_____ U.S. Citizen%

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIEINAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY BE ELIGIELE TO ENTER THE U.S.
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. OR ASIAN-AMERICANS:

#latre Relation .

£ Prmc:.pal Emigrant | Date/Place of Birth Aadress in V. ' -
.f_u& N T Do 4, 44r4 | Gf @) e 4 MM-Lm , ol
Rai Duwwy , Viek N aud B Lichack , #o.du. Ml Clg

Number of close relatives accampanying Principal Bmigrant: (Full List on back)
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant)

U.S. Goverrment Agency ) last Title/Grade B
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor:

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (_priortz: 1975) :
Ministry or-Military Uxut% %;ﬁ stgg 43uast Title/Grade MM/M Cﬂal& Cedim
Name/Position of Supervisor ic. L. o'wal
Was time spent in re-education camp es X ' No____ How long? __og vyears, _6y months
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP
school _Fan Eael Tuvdelliseree Snl  1ocation  Simgagune

Type of Degree or Certificate M

Dates of Bwployment or Training Frwasny 1460 to Fhwey A960
(month/year) - (mbnth/year)

ASTAN-AMERICANS : Single Married Male Female

Full name of the mother: . Ber age: Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known):
His current address: .

Wil (Date)

Sigrature of Notary Public MZ 7 County of: /f&% o, [t
My cammission expires:

USCC FURM B (revised 12/83)

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 20, 1985



USCC FORM B ' PAGE 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):

(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELARTIONSHIP IO P.A.

AN .
PSS . THiI . THAVH

ocdober 1S, 193¢

Wife

PHAM THI HAVG NGA

Novewabes 14, ¥SH

Giko Wby GuYNH

obed 19,1479

Aanofbten/

AL

.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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CONFERENCE

Dear Sir/Madam:

NATIONAL OFFICE

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

1512 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. * WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005
Telex: 248303 ATTN: MRS

July 6, 1984
USCC Reference Number 3096

ODP Bangkok IV Number

RE: Pham Ta Tu

The paragraph(s) checked below give(s) information on your application
for relatives or friends in Vietnam:

( X ) You have sent application(s) previously. Each person in the U.S.
should have only one USCC Reference Number. Please retain the
above-mentioned Reference Number when writing to us about your
relatives in Vietnam.

( X ) Your new application has also been forwarded to the ODP Office
in Bangkok under the same USCC Reference Number to update your

fi»e there.

( X) Please notify our office in Washington and our diocesan

Resettlement Office of any change of address.

( X ) After your relatives in Vietnam have secured Exit Permits
(called LAISSEZ-PASSER), please send a copy to us. We will
then inform ODP Bangkok so that a final review of the above-
mentioned file can be conducted before putting the beneficiaries'
names on the ODP Feedback List.

You may rest assured that USCC will continue to assist you in your
efforts to bring your relatives or friends to this country.

USCC-0DP-14

Sincerply, %
’ Mark D. Franken

Coordinator for Refugee Programs



2118 N. George Mason Drive
- _ Arlington, Virginia 22205
T e June 18, 1984 T i}

Mrs. Darlene G. Wagner
. Foreign Service National Coordinating Unit Office
of Overseas Personnel Aid
Washington, D.C. 20523

Dear Mrs. Wagner:

My cousin, Mr. Pham Ta Tu, is a resident of Vietnam and a former
major in the South Vietnamese Army. He previously had worked for the
South Vietnamese Government and as an Advisor to the United States o
Armed Forces for twenty years prior to the fall of the South Vietnamese
Govermment.

Mr. Tu desires assistance for himself and his family in immigrating
to the United States under the Orderly Departure Program. Accordingly,
Mr. Tu has prepared the enclosed "Request for Immigration to the United
States under the 0.D.P." 1 ask that you please consider my cousin's
request.

While working as an Advisor to the U.S. Armed Forces, he was under
the supervision of Lt. Col. 0'Neill, United States Army. When the North
Vietnamese Government overran South Vietnam in 1975, Mr. Tu was held
prisoner in the re-education camp. He remained at the re-education
camp for eight years and eight months and was finally released in February
1984. :

Mr. Tu kindly asks your assistance to accept his application to
join my family in the United States. If there are any additional documents
which will assist in the processing of his request, I will be happy to
provide them. Also, my husband and I will gladly execute an Affidavit of
Support on behalf of my cousin, if necessary.

My cousin and I thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

%%“i?e« g. Do
Nguyen _ich‘D. Day aﬂ.

Enclosure





